LED Bollard Light
Catalog # Prepared by
L
E
D
 B
O
L

H
T
Ordering Guide
Example: DG5702-150........
Model No. Height Wattage Voltage Dimming
DG5702 150 | 150cm 20 | 20W V1 | 120V D1 | Non Dimming
200 | 200cm 30 | 30W V2 | 120V-277V D2 | Triac(120V only) Dimming
250 | 250cm 40 | 40W D3 | 0-10V Dimming
300 | 300cm 50 | 50W
350 | 350cm 60 | 60W
400 | 400cm 70 | 70W
450 | 450cm 80 | 80W
500 | 500cm 90 | 90W
550 | 550cm 100 | 100W
600 | 600cm
C    | Custom
CRI CCT Lumen Beam Angle Housing Finish
80 | CRI>80 27 | 2700K 70 | 70lm/w 45 | 45° WH | White
90 | CRI>90 30 | 3000K 80 | 80lm/w 60 | 60° BK  | Black
35 | 3500K SL   | Silver
40 | 4000K BZ   | Bronze
50 | 5000K GR   | Grey
3C | 30K/40K/50K BR   | Brown
C     | Custom
*Other special requirements please contact with our sales.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd. TEL: +86-757-8180 8675 Website: www.liteharbor.com